Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of seats:
Number of gears:
Transmission:
Number of keys:
Trailer coupling:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:
Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Top Trucks B.V.
Clara Zetkinweg 5
5032 ML Tilburg
Nederland

129.457 km
3

16
Handmatig
1

Yes

540 cm
235 cm
310 cm

10.500 kg
6.840 kg
3.660 kg
24.150 kg

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

Mercedes-Benz Unimog U 1650

4x4 (427) - Turbo Intercooler, Werkplaats,

Ladebordwand

price On request

Werkplatz, Servicetruck, Loadlift,

Reference

Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power
Configuration

Wheelbase

Tailgate

Tail lift present:
Type:

Brand:

Model:

Platform length:
Capacity:

Structure

Length:

Width:

Height:

Loading floor height:

Accessories

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

TT 4399
Mercedes-Benz
Unimog U 1650
26-04-1996

WDB4271171W184173

129.457 km
210 pk

4x4

350 cm

Yes
Achtersluitklep
Erhel
RLH1500

155 cm

1.500 kg

290 cm
220 cm
155 cm
138 cm

1 tank Toolbox Engine brake Muzzle ,

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587
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